
PAY YOUR TAXES ONLINE AT:
broward.county-taxes.com

AD VALOREM TAXES
Taxing Authority Millage Assessed Val Exemptions Taxable Val Taxes Levied

Levying Authority Rate AmountNON-AD VALOREM TAXES

Non-Ad Valorem Assessments:

Combined Taxes and Assessments: 

Ad Valorem Taxes:Total Millage:
  DEBT SERVICE

$11,609.18

Please Pay

Please Pay

$0.00

$0.00

  DEBT SERVICE

If Postmarked By

If Postmarked By

  CAPITAL OUTLAY

$387.03

BROWARD CO SCHOOL BOARD

  DAVIE OPERATING

  ROAD AND BRIDGE

NORTH BROWARD HOSPITAL

  DEBT SERVICE 87 LE

  SFWMD DISTRICT

CITY OF DAVIE
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  OKEECHOBEE BASIN

  DEBT SERVICE 78

  EVERGLADES C.P.
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545,240

PAYMENTS MUST BE MADE IN US FUNDS AND DRAWN ON US BANK ACCOUNT
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@ 283.0800

0.00000
0.00000

0.00000
0.00000

P
ai

d
Paid

0.39790

0.00000
4.88890

Nov 30, 2007

Nov 30, 2007

378.67

2.00000

545,240

545,240
545,240
545,240

545,240

545,240
545,240
545,240
545,240

545,240

2007-3002380
20

07
-3

00
23

80

557843

557843
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10461 N LAKE VISTA CIR,�DAVIE

283.03
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Abbey Ajayi - Tax Collector

Abbey Ajayi - Tax Collector
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886.29
194.76

152.50

4.12150

138.98

48.75

93.45
2,986.28

0.08940

5.47700
0.17140

0.35720
1.62550
0.25490
0.27970

2,247.21

SAMUELS,LEONARD K & LORI L
10461 N LAKE VISTA CIR
DAVIE, FL    33328

SAMUELS,LEONARD K & LORI L
10461 N LAKE VISTA CIR
DAVIE, FL    33328

24   DAVIE FIRE

0.69450

24   DAVIE SOLID WASTE

25,000

504119-11-0120

504119-11-0120

25,000
25,000
25,000
25,000
25,000

20.86240

BUCKRAM OAK FARM 150-37 B
PART OF PARCEL A DESC'D AS,COMM
AT NE COR OF PARCEL A,W 1267.88
TO POB,S 250.00,W 100.00,N 250,

Folio:

Folio:
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216.94

570,240

PAYMENTS MUST BE MADE IN US FUNDS AND
DRAWN ON US BANK ACCOUNT.

2,665.63
0.00
0.00
0.00

BROWARD COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR 
GOVERNMENTAL CENTER ANNEX 
115 S. ANDREWS AVENUE, ROOM # A100 
FORT LAUDERDALE, FL    33301-1895

0.00
0.00

25,000
25,000
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P

ai
d 

B
y

Notice of Ad Valorem Tax and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments

Notice of Ad Valorem Tax and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments
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