BROWARD COUNTY Abbey Ajayi - Tax Collector

Property ID Number

504119-11-0120

2007 Paid Real Estate

Notice of Ad Valorem Tax and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments

oi itotice (oi Au Valorelli Tax
Escrow Code	Assessed Value
	See Below

Exemptions See Below

Taxable Value See Below

SAMUELS, LEONARD K & LORI L 10461 N LAKE VISTA CIR DAVIE, FL 33328

PAYMENTS MUST BE MADE IN US FUNDS AND DRAWN ON US BANK ACCOUNT.

10461 N LAKE VISTA CIR, DAVIE **BUCKRAM OAK FARM 150-37 B** PART OF PARCEL A DESC'D AS, COMM

AT NE COR OF PARCEL A,W 1267.88 TO POR S 250.00 W 100.00 N 250

I O POB,S 250.00,W 100.00,N 250,	A	D VALOREM TAXES			
Taxing Authority	Millage	Assessed Val	Exemptions	Taxable Val	Taxes Levied #
BROWARD COUNTY COMMISSION					0.00 eipt
BEACH EROSION	0.00000	570,240	25,000	545,240	0.00
DEBT SERVICE 78	0.00000	570,240	25,000	545,240	0.00
DEBT SERVICE 87 CJ	0.00000	570,240	25,000	545,240	0.00
DEBT SERVICE 87 LE	0.00000	570,240	25,000	545,240	0.00
ROAD AND BRIDGE	0.00000	570,240	25,000	545,240	0.00
COUNTYWIDE SERVICES	4.88890	570,240	25,000	545,240	2,665.63 216.94
VOTED DEBT	0.39790	570,240	25,000	545,240	216.94
BROWARD CO SCHOOL BOARD					14
CAPITAL OUTLAY	2.00000	570,240	25,000	545,240	1.090.481
DEBT SERVICE	0.17140	570,240	25,000	545,240	93.45 2,986.28
SCHOOL BRD GEN FUND	5.47700	570,240	25,000	545,240	2,986.28 👸
SO FLORIDA WATER MANAGEMENT	0.00040	==0.040	0= 000	= 4 = 0 40	40.75
EVERGLADES C.P.	0.08940	570,240	25,000	545,240	48.75
OKEECHOBEE BASIN	0.27970	570,240	25,000	545,240	152.50
SFWMD DISTRICT	0.25490	570,240	25,000	545,240	138.98
NORTH BROWARD HOSPITAL	1.62550	570,240	25,000	545,240	886.29
CHILDREN'S SVCS COUNCIL OF BC	0.35720	570,240	25,000	545,240	194.76
CITY OF DAVIE					
DAVIE OPERATING	4.12150	570,240	25,000	545,240	2,247.21
DEBT SERVICE	0.69450	570,240	25,000	545,240	378.67
Total Millage:	20.8	6240	Ad Valo	rem Taxes:	\$11,222.15

Levying Authority	NON-AD VALOREM TAXES Rate	Amount
24 DAVIE FIRE		104.00
24 DAVIE SOLID WASTE	@ 283.0800	283.03

		Non-Ad Valorem Assessments:			\$387.03
			Combined Ta	xes and Assessments:	\$11,609.18
If Postmarked By	Nov 30, 2007				
Please Pay	\$0.00				

BROWARD COUNTY Abbey Ajayi - Tax Collector 2007 Paid Real Estate

Notice of Ad Valorem Tax and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments

Paid 11/29/2007 Receipt # 2007-3002380

\$11,144.81

Folio: 557843

Paid By SAMUELS, LEONARD K & LORI L

Make checks payable to:

BROWARD COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR GOVERNMENTAL CENTER ANNEX 115 S. ANDREWS AVENUE, ROOM # A100 FORT LAUDERDALE, FL 33301-1895

Property ID Number 504119-11-0120

PAYMENTS MUST BE MADE IN US FUNDS AND DRAWN ON US BANK ACCOUNT

SAMUELS, LEONARD K & LORI L 10461 N LAKE VISTA CIR DAVIE, FL 33328

PAY YOUR TAXES ONLINE AT: broward.county-taxes.com

If Postmarked By	Please Pay	ر ج
Nov 30, 2007	\$0.00	Return with
		with
		Payı
		Payment